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UG and PG DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

Certificate Course in Museology 

01/01/2017 – 31/01/2017 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 (2016-2017) 

Name of the Institute :Padmabhushan Dr.Vasantraodada Patil 

Mahavidyalaya,Tasgaon, Dist- Sangli, Pin-

416312.  

Organizer     : Department of History 

Title of the Course  : Certificate Course in Museology 

Duration of the Course   : One Month, 01/01/2017 – 31/01/2017 

Hours of Week    : 04 

Delivery Mode    : Face to Face 

Language of Instruction   : English/Marathi 

Intake Capacity    : 100 

Eligibility     : XII Pass 

Fees of the Course    : 200/- 

Method     : Theory and Practical   

Who Will Apply     : B.A. Appear  

Course Coordinator    : Dr. G. K. Patil 
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DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

(2016-2017) 

Certificate Curse in Museology’ 
Title of Programme  : Certificate Curse in Museology 

Organizing Department  : History 

Date      : 01
th

 January, 2017 to 30
th

January, 2017 

Venue    : Lecture Room. No.26 

No. of Participants  : 125 (Male: 106, Female:19 ) 

Coordinator     : Mr. G. K. Patil 

Head     :Dr. C.G. Patil 

President     : Prin. Dr. R.R. Kumbhar 

 

 The Certificate course in Museology the inaugural Certificate Course was 

inaugurated on 1
st
 January at the History Department. Prof. K.S. Patil, Head of 

Department of Economics,  Mr. M. D. Patil, Prof. A. R. Patil  were present as the chief 

guest. The Principal of the college, Dr R. R. Kumbhar  Sir, presided. Ms. G. K. Patil  was 

the coordinator of this certificate course. A total of 125 students are enrolled in this 

Certificate Course. The lecturers of the following instruments were organized in the 

certificate course taken from 01
th

 January, 2020 to 30
th

January, 2020respectively. 
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Certificate Course in Museology 

 

Time Table (2016-2017) 

Sr. 

No. 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1. 11.15.am 

to 

12.15pm  

Paper 

Theory 

Practical Paper 

Theory 

Practical Paper 

Theory 

Practical 
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PADMABHUSHAN DR.VASANTRAOVDADA PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, TASGAON. 

UG and PG DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

Certificate Course in Museology 

Introduction:  

Museology or the field of museum studies is an educative and inspiring one. A career in 

this field is quite interesting as it allows you to educate others about our past history through the 

medium of museums. Programs in museology are unique in the sense that they are based upon 

research and the evidence that is available to us of the past civilizations. Museums have 

relevance in today's society as they are very much instrumental in inspiring men and women 

alike in learning from our ancestors. Students from different background can do this course. 

They can be from arts, history and so on. Needless to say, the skills learned are very helpful in 

managing museums. 

The Museum has introduced a Certificate course in Museology with the aim of carving out 

critically and creatively prospective museum professional with traits and skills related to good 

museum practices. The certificate programme has created a niche for itself in the academic and 

professional realm of Museum management. The Museum has been granted affiliation to the 

PDVP Mahavidyalaya, Tasgaon for conducting this course. 

Need for a Course on Museology: 

 In the twenty first century there is an increase in the number of museums managed by 

government, public and private sector. In fact there has been an increase in the number of small 

museums with interesting concepts. In proportion to this, there is dearth of skilled human 

resource for the management and upkeep of the museums on one hand and conserving the 

specimens on the other. Only a few colleges have museology course. In this there is not a single 

course, Certificate, diploma or degree in museology. Keeping this in mind, a certificate course in 

Museology at Department of History, PDVP Mahavidyalaya, Tasgaon is being started. 

Rules and Regulation: 

The Certificate course in Museology is a one month certificate course. The basic course 

covers various aspects of collection management, exhibit designing, project implementation, 

communication aids and leading edge ideas in conservation practices. These are taught through 

lectures, practical assignments. The course is divided in four weeks. There are four topics each in 

the weeks covering theory and practical. Classroom sessions are held on Friday and Saturdays. 
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The One month Programme in Museology is titled “Certificate Course in Museology”. Minimum 

eligibility for the said Certificate in Museology is higher secondary
 
in any stream from a Higher 

Secondary Board. The total intake of the students for the Certificate Course in Museology is 

initially 100. The selection criterion is through a personal interaction if necessary. The course 

content teaching and evaluation will be bilingual (English and Marathi). 

Syllabus of Certificate course in Museology: 

Topic Name of the 

Topic 

Module Outcome 

Topic–I Museum and Museology: 

Emergence and Concepts 
This module is aimed to introduce the learners about 

origin, emergence and concepts of Museum and 

Museology in India and World. 

Topic–II 
Collection 

Management and 

Curatorship 

This module aims to introduce the learners to the 

roles and responsibilities of curator and basic 

concepts and methods of collection and 

documentation of museum objects. 

Topic–III 
Preservation and Conservation This module is aimed at introducing the learner to 

the concept of conservation and providing an 

understanding of Preventive Conservation of 

museum objects. 

Topic–IV  

Museum Skills Development This paper is aimed at introducing the learner to 

theoretical and practical aspects of museum 

exhibitions. 

 

 Marks:100 (50 Marks Theory and  Practical) 

 Total Hours of Teaching: 36 
The examination of the Certificate Course in Museology will be one Paper. This 

Paper will be of 100 marks, theory and Practical basis. 
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PADMABHUSHAN DR.VASANTRAOVDADA PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, TASGAON. 

UG and PG DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

Certificate Course in Museology 

Student Enrolment List 

 

Roll Call Gender Name of the Student Class 

1278 M ATTAR SAMIR SATTAR B.A.III. 

1279 M BHOSALE BHANUDAS TUKARAM 
B.A.III. 

1280 F DANGE KOMAL NIVAS 
B.A.III. 

1281 M GAVALI ANIKET BHAGWAN 
B.A.III. 

1282 F GAVALI POOJA CHANDRAKANT 
B.A.III. 

1283 M GHULE KISHOR VIVEK 
B.A.III. 

1284 M GODASE AJIT BALASO 
B.A.III. 

1285 M GULIG SANTOSH DAMODAR 
B.A.III. 

1286 M GUNJALE PANKAJ DHANPAL 
B.A.III. 

1287 M GURAV SOMNATH DHONDIRAM B.A.III. 

1288 F HATKAR GAYATRI SHIVAJI B.A.III. 

1289 M INGAWALE GANESH TANAJI 
B.A.III. 

1290 F JADHAV SARIKA SUBHASH 
B.A.III. 

1291 M JADHAV SURAJ BAJRANG 
B.A.III. 

1292 M JADHAV VIJAY JAGU 
B.A.III. 

1293 M KAMBLE AKASH HARI 
B.A.III. 

1294 F KAMBLE ASHWINI MANIK 
B.A.III. 

1295 M KHARJE SURAJ DATTATRAY 
B.A.III. 
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1296 M KUMBHAR SWAPNIL ASHOK 
B.A.III. 

1297 F LANDAGE SWAPNALI MADHUKAR 
B.A.III. 

1298 M MANE ROHIT DHONDIRAM 
B.A.III. 

1299 M MHETRE AVIRAJ YASHWANT 
B.A.III. 

1300 M MORE NAMDEV MAHADEV 
B.A.III. 

1301 M MORE RAHUL POPAT  
B.A.III. 

1302 M MOTHITE ROHIT BHAGWAT  
B.A.III. 

1303 F NADAF SUMAIYA DHONDIBA 
B.A.III. 

1304 M PATIL MADAN BALASO 
B.A.III. 

1305 F PATIL POOJA VIKAS 
B.A.III. 

1306 M PATIL PRADIP PRALHAD 
B.A.III. 

1307 M PATIL PRASHANT HANMANT 
B.A.III. 

1308 M PATIL SURAJ BHAGWAN 
B.A.III. 

1309 M PATIL SUSHANT DATTATRAY 
B.A.III. 

1310 F PATIL SWATI RAMESH 
B.A.III. 

1311 F PATIL VARSHA CHANDRAKANT 
B.A.III. 

1312 M SADAKALE VISHAL GORAKHANATH 
B.A.III. 

1313 M SHELAKE ROHIT GOVIND 
B.A.III. 

1314 M SUKHDEV SHASHIKANT PANDURANG 
B.A.III. 

1315 F VIBHUTE PRIYANKA PRAKASH 
B.A.III. 

1316 M BHOSALE MANOJ SADASHIV 
B.A.III. 

1317 M CHAVAN AJAY RAJARAM 
B.A.III. 
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1318 M CHAVAN PRASHANT VISHWANATH 
B.A.III. 

1319 F DESAI PRIYANKA ASHOK 
B.A.III. 

1320 M HANKARE PRAMOD SANJAY 
B.A.III. 

1321 F JAMDADE KOMAL BALWANT 
B.A.III. 

1322 M KADAMPATIL RAHUL VILAS 
B.A.III. 

1323 M KHARADE PRAMOD MANIK 
B.A.III. 

1324 M MANE SHUBHAM SHASHIKANT 
B.A.III. 

1325 M MANE TEJAS BHASKAR 
B.A.III. 

1326 M NALAWADE NARAYAN SURYAKANT 
B.A.III. 

1327 M NIKAM SIDDHANATH JAYSING 
B.A.III. 

1328 F NIMBALKAR DIPALI SAMBHAJI  
B.A.III. 

1329 M PARLEKAR TUSHAR TANAJI 
B.A.III. 

1330 M PATIL AMAR TUKARAM 
B.A.III. 

1331 M PATIL RAKESH JALINDAR  
B.A.III. 

1332 M PATIL SURAJ SURYAKANT 
B.A.III. 

1333 M PAWAR AKSHAY AVINASH 
B.A.III. 

1334 M PAWAR SAGAR DADASO 
B.A.III. 

1335 M PAWAR SURAJ SUNIL 
B.A.III. 

1336 M RAJMANE VAIBHAV KHANDU 
B.A.III. 

1337 M SAWANT AKASH SAMBHAJI 
B.A.III. 

1338 F SHINDE SHITAL VILAS 
B.A.III. 

1339 M THORAT SUSHANT GULAB 
B.A.III. 
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501 M THORAT ASHISH ABASO B.A.I. 

502 M THORBOLE ROHIT RAMCHANDRA 
B.A.I. 

503 M VADAR AKSHAY POPAT 
B.A.I. 

504 M WAGH MAHESH YASHAWANT 
B.A.I. 

505 M WARE NITINKUMAR ASHOK 
B.A.I. 

506 M YADAV PRITESH DHANAJI 
B.A.I. 

507 M YADAV PRITESH DHANAJI 
B.A.I. 

508 M DHABUGADE OMKAR DIKIP 
B.A.I. 

509 M JAMDADE PRAJYOT HANMANT 
B.A.I. 

510 M LUGADE ABHIJIT ARUN 
B.A.I. 

511 M PATIL AKASH ARJUN 
B.A.I. 

512 M PATIL NILESH KUMAR 
B.A.I. 

513 M DESHMUKH DIPAK SANJAY 
B.A.I. 

514 M JADHAV KRISHANT ARJUN 
B.A.I. 

515 F SALUNKHE ARTI DATTATRAY 
B.A.I. 

516 M SAPKAL AKSHAY BHAUSO 
B.A.I. 

1340 M YADAV GAJANAN MAHENDRA 
B.A.III. 

1341 M ZAMBRE DHONDIRAM MADHUKAR 
B.A.III. 
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517 M BHOSALE SANGRAM BALASO 
B.A.I. 

338 M CHAVAN KIRAN MAHADEV 
B.A.I. 

339 M CHAVAN PRASHANT DATTATRAY 
B.A.I. 

340 M CHAVAN RAHUL SAMBHAJI 
B.A.I. 

341 M CHAVAN SANTOSH BHANUDAS 
B.A.I. 

342 M CHAVAN SATISH SUNIL 
B.A.I. 

343 M CHAVAN MKANT NANDKUMAR 
B.A.I. 

344 M CHAVAN SOURABH VILAS 
B.A.I. 

345 M CHAVAN VIJAY NANASO 
B.A.I. 

346 M CHAVAN VIKAS LAXMAN 
B.A.I. 

347 M CHAVAN VIKAS PRATAP 
B.A.I. 

348 M CHAVAN VINAYAKRAO RAJKUMAR 
B.A.I. 

349 M CHOUGULE SUSHANT AJIT 
B.A.I. 

350 M DABE ROHIT RAMCHANDRA 
B.A.I. 

351 M DEOKULE NILESH DHARMAJI 
B.A.I. 

352 M DESAI ATUL ASHOK 
B.A.I. 

353 M DESAI ATUL ASHOK 
B.A.I. 

354 M DESHAMUKH MADAN BALASAHEB 
B.A.I. 
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355 F DESHMUKH MAMATA MANIK 
B.A.I. 

356 M DESHMUKH SAURABH SHASHIKANT 
B.A.I. 

357 F DHOBALE POOJA TANAJI 
B.A.I. 

358 M DUBULE AKSHAYKUMAR DAGADU 
B.A.I. 

359 M EDAKE ROHIT VILAS 
B.A.I. 

360 M GADE MAHESH MARUTI 
B.A.I. 

361 M GAIKWAD NIKHIL NANASO 
B.A.I. 

362 M GANGURDE RAJENDDRA DILIP 
B.A.I. 

363 M GHADAGE DATTATRAY SHIVAJI 
B.A.I. 

364 M GHATAGE VIKRAM BHIMARAO 
B.A.I. 

365 M GURAV SOMNATH SUKHDEV 
B.A.I. 

366 M HAKE VISHAL BABURAO 
B.A.I. 

367 M HONMANE PRASHANT BAJIRAO 
B.A.I. 

368 M JADHAV AJIT PRAKASH 
B.A.I. 

369 M JADHAV AKASH DATTATRYA 
B.A.I. 

370 M JADHAV AKSHAY LAXMAN 
B.A.I. 

371 M JADHAV ANIKET ANANDRAO 
B.A.I. 

372 M JADHAV ARJUN NAGESH 
B.A.I. 
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373 M JADHAV KETAN DILIP 
B.A.I. 

374 M JADHAV NITIN DINKAR 
B.A.I. 

375 M JADHAV RUSHIKESH YUVRAJ 
B.A.I. 

376 M JADHAV SANGRAM DINKAR 
B.A.I. 

377 F JADHAV SNEHAL SURESH 
B.A.I. 

378 M JADHAV SUDHIR DIPAK 
B.A.I. 

379 M JADHAV VISHAL KESHAV 
B.A.I. 

380 M JAMADADE AMIT SUBHASH 
B.A.I. 

381 M JAMDADE SAGAR SAMPAT 
B.A.I. 

 

 

                                             Head 
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“ज्ञान, विज्ञान आवि ससुंस्कार यांसाठी विक्षि प्रसार”  -विक्षिमहर्षी डॉ.बापूजी साळंुखे 
Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha, Kolhapur Sanchlit 

Padmabhushan Dr.Vasantraodada Patil Mahavidyalaya, 
Tasgaon, Dist- Sangli, Pin-416312 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

 (2016-2017) 

Certificate Curse in Museology’ 
Result Sheet 

Sr. No.  
Roll Call 

Gen

der 
Name of the Student Marks  

1.  1278 M ATTAR SAMIR SATTAR 65 

2.  1279 M BHOSALE BHANUDAS TUKARAM 54 

3.  1280 F DANGE KOMAL NIVAS 65 

4.  1281 M GAVALI ANIKET BHAGWAN 78 

5.  1282 F GAVALI POOJA CHANDRAKANT 45 

6.  1283 M GHULE KISHOR VIVEK 87 

7.  1284 M GODASE AJIT BALASO 56 

8.  1285 M GULIG SANTOSH DAMODAR 55 

9.  1286 M GUNJALE PANKAJ DHANPAL AB 

10.  1287 M GURAV SOMNATH DHONDIRAM 52 

11.  1288 F HATKAR GAYATRI SHIVAJI 66 

12.  1289 M INGAWALE GANESH TANAJI 66 

13.  1290 F JADHAV SARIKA SUBHASH 54 

14.  1291 M JADHAV SURAJ BAJRANG 45 

15.  1292 M JADHAV VIJAY JAGU 65 

16.  1293 M KAMBLE AKASH HARI 94 

17.  1294 F KAMBLE ASHWINI MANIK 56 

18.  1295 M KHARJE SURAJ DATTATRAY 58 

19.  1296 M KUMBHAR SWAPNIL ASHOK AB 

20.  1297 F LANDAGE SWAPNALI MADHUKAR 44 

21.  1298 M MANE ROHIT DHONDIRAM 41 

22.  1299 M MHETRE AVIRAJ YASHWANT 44 

23.  1300 M MORE NAMDEV MAHADEV 74 

24.  1301 M MORE RAHUL POPAT  77 

25.  1302 M MOTHITE ROHIT BHAGWAT  78 

26.  1303 F NADAF SUMAIYA DHONDIBA 78 
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27.  1304 M PATIL MADAN BALASO 54 

28.  1305 F PATIL POOJA VIKAS 65 

29.  1306 M PATIL PRADIP PRALHAD 78 

30.  1307 M PATIL PRASHANT HANMANT 45 

31.  1308 M PATIL SURAJ BHAGWAN 87 

32.  1309 M PATIL SUSHANT DATTATRAY 56 

33.  1310 F PATIL SWATI RAMESH 55 

34.  1311 F PATIL VARSHA CHANDRAKANT 54 

35.  1312 M SADAKALE VISHAL GORAKHANATH AB 

36.  1313 M SHELAKE ROHIT GOVIND 52 

37.  1314 M SUKHDEV SHASHIKANT PANDURANG 66 

38.  1315 F VIBHUTE PRIYANKA PRAKASH 66 

39.  1316 M BHOSALE MANOJ SADASHIV 54 

40.  1317 M CHAVAN AJAY RAJARAM 52 

41.  1318 M CHAVAN PRASHANT VISHWANATH 66 

42.  1319 F DESAI PRIYANKA ASHOK 66 

43.  1320 M HANKARE PRAMOD SANJAY 54 

44.  1321 F JAMDADE KOMAL BALWANT 52 

45.  1322 M KADAMPATIL RAHUL VILAS 66 

46.  1323 M KHARADE PRAMOD MANIK 66 

47.  1324 M MANE SHUBHAM SHASHIKANT 54 

48.  1325 M MANE TEJAS BHASKAR 52 

49.  1326 M NALAWADE NARAYAN SURYAKANT AB 

50.  1327 M NIKAM SIDDHANATH JAYSING 52 

51.  1328 F NIMBALKAR DIPALI SAMBHAJI  66 

52.  1329 M PARLEKAR TUSHAR TANAJI 66 

53.  1330 M PATIL AMAR TUKARAM 54 

54.  1331 M PATIL RAKESH JALINDAR  52 

55.  1332 M PATIL SURAJ SURYAKANT 66 

56.  1333 M PAWAR AKSHAY AVINASH 66 

57.  1334 M PAWAR SAGAR DADASO 54 

58.  1335 M PAWAR SURAJ SUNIL 52 

59.  1336 M RAJMANE VAIBHAV KHANDU 66 

60.  1337 M SAWANT AKASH SAMBHAJI 66 

61.  1338 F SHINDE SHITAL VILAS 54 

62.  1339 M THORAT SUSHANT GULAB 52 

63.  1340 M YADAV GAJANAN MAHENDRA 66 

64.  1341 M ZAMBRE DHONDIRAM MADHUKAR 66 
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65.  501 M THORAT ASHISH ABASO 52 

66.  502 M THORBOLE ROHIT RAMCHANDRA 66 

67.  503 M VADAR AKSHAY POPAT 66 

68.  504 M WAGH MAHESH YASHAWANT 54 

69.  505 M WARE NITINKUMAR ASHOK 52 

70.  506 M YADAV PRITESH DHANAJI 66 

71.  507 M YADAV PRITESH DHANAJI 66 

72.  508 M DHABUGADE OMKAR DIKIP AB 

73.  509 M JAMDADE PRAJYOT HANMANT 52 

74.  510 M LUGADE ABHIJIT ARUN 66 

75.  511 M PATIL AKASH ARJUN 66 

76.  512 M PATIL NILESH KUMAR 54 

77.  513 M DESHMUKH DIPAK SANJAY 45 

78.  514 M JADHAV KRISHANT ARJUN 65 

79.  515 F SALUNKHE ARTI DATTATRAY 52 

80.  516 M SAPKAL AKSHAY BHAUSO 66 

81.  517 M BHOSALE SANGRAM BALASO 66 

82.  338 M CHAVAN KIRAN MAHADEV 54 

83.  339 M CHAVAN PRASHANT DATTATRAY AB 

84.  340 M CHAVAN RAHUL SAMBHAJI 83 

85.  341 M CHAVAN SANTOSH BHANUDAS AB 

86.  342 M CHAVAN SATISH SUNIL AB 

87.  343 M CHAVAN MKANT NANDKUMAR 54 

88.  344 M CHAVAN SOURABH VILAS 65 

89.  345 M CHAVAN VIJAY NANASO 78 

90.  346 M CHAVAN VIKAS LAXMAN 45 

91.  347 M CHAVAN VIKAS PRATAP 87 

92.  348 M CHAVAN VINAYAKRAO RAJKUMAR 56 

93.  349 M CHOUGULE SUSHANT AJIT 55 

94.  350 M DABE ROHIT RAMCHANDRA 54 
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95.  351 M DEOKULE NILESH DHARMAJI 65 

96.  352 M DESAI ATUL ASHOK 78 

97.  353 M DESAI ATUL ASHOK 45 

98.  354 M DESHAMUKH MADAN BALASAHEB 87 

99.  355 F DESHMUKH MAMATA MANIK 56 

100. 356 M DESHMUKH SAURABH SHASHIKANT 55 

101. 357 F DHOBALE POOJA TANAJI AB 

102. 358 M DUBULE AKSHAYKUMAR DAGADU 66 

103. 359 M EDAKE ROHIT VILAS 54 

104. 360 M GADE MAHESH MARUTI 52 

105. 361 M GAIKWAD NIKHIL NANASO 66 

106. 362 M GANGURDE RAJENDDRA DILIP 66 

107. 363 M GHADAGE DATTATRAY SHIVAJI AB 

108. 364 M GHATAGE VIKRAM BHIMARAO 54 

109. 365 M GURAV SOMNATH SUKHDEV 65 

110. 366 M HAKE VISHAL BABURAO 78 

111. 367 M HONMANE PRASHANT BAJIRAO 45 

112. 368 M JADHAV AJIT PRAKASH 87 

113. 369 M JADHAV AKASH DATTATRYA 56 

114. 370 M JADHAV AKSHAY LAXMAN 55 

115. 371 M JADHAV ANIKET ANANDRAO 54 

116. 372 M JADHAV ARJUN NAGESH 65 

117. 373 M JADHAV KETAN DILIP 78 

118. 374 M JADHAV NITIN DINKAR 45 

119. 375 M JADHAV RUSHIKESH YUVRAJ 87 

120. 376 M JADHAV SANGRAM DINKAR AB 

121. 377 F JADHAV SNEHAL SURESH 66 

122. 378 M JADHAV SUDHIR DIPAK AB 

123. 379 M JADHAV VISHAL KESHAV 66 

124. 380 M JAMADADE AMIT SUBHASH 54 

125. 381 M JAMDADE SAGAR SAMPAT 54 
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